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FOR 2018 10
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

141400 FIRE DEPARTMENT                    
_________________________________________

 
141400 000010  SALARIES-REGULAR    4,629,100     152,730   4,781,830   3,771,990.97            .00   1,009,839.03   78.9% 
141400 000011  SALARIES OVERTIME      411,000           0     411,000     306,074.22            .00     104,925.78   74.5% 
141400 000017  RAISE POOL - GROS      152,730    -152,730           0            .00            .00            .00     .0% 
141400 000020  FICA      385,610       8,000     393,610     304,369.11            .00      89,240.89   77.3% 
141400 000030  PENSION      135,000           0     135,000     106,451.43            .00      28,548.57   78.9% 
141400 000032  PENSION - DB PLAN    1,127,290      42,600   1,169,890   1,016,432.74            .00     153,457.26   86.9% 
141400 000040  HOSPITALIZATION I      757,000           0     757,000     591,304.56            .00     165,695.44   78.1% 
141400 000043  INSURANCE - FIRE       30,000           0      30,000            .00            .00      30,000.00     .0% 
141400 000045  EE LIFE & DISABIL       28,500           0      28,500      20,489.25            .00       8,010.75   71.9% 
141400 000046  RAISE POOL - BENE       50,600     -50,600           0            .00            .00            .00     .0% 
141400 000050  GENERAL INSURANCE       27,620        -545      27,075      27,072.00            .00           3.00  100.0% 
141400 000060  WORKER COMPENSATI      120,700           0     120,700     120,660.00            .00          40.00  100.0% 
141400 000095  EQUIPMENT LEASE/M        5,900           0       5,900         308.88            .00       5,591.12    5.2% 
141400 000095 50000 EQUIP MAINT        5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0% 
141400 000100  OFFICE EQUIPMENT        7,000           0       7,000       5,693.66            .00       1,306.34   81.3% 
141400 000110  TELEPHONE       31,000           0      31,000      24,708.77            .00       6,291.23   79.7% 
141400 000120  TRAINING EXPENSES       55,000       1,000      56,000      26,755.01       1,090.00      28,154.99   49.7% 
141400 000121  FIRE SAFETY/EDUCA        3,500           0       3,500       3,498.65            .00           1.35  100.0% 
141400 000123  HAZMAT MANAGEMENT       25,000           0      25,000      21,950.61            .00       3,049.39   87.8% 
141400 000330  UTILITIES      130,000           0     130,000     108,590.56            .00      21,409.44   83.5% 
141400 000350  BUILDING MAINT &       60,000           0      60,000      33,856.16       1,388.55      24,755.29   58.7% 
141400 000360  LEGAL FEES        4,800           0       4,800       1,310.00            .00       3,490.00   27.3% 
141400 000400  EQUIPMENT MAINT &      124,000      15,410     139,410     129,650.46       2,160.70       7,598.84   94.5% 
141400 000410  GAS & OIL       65,000           0      65,000      35,426.07            .00      29,573.93   54.5% 
141400 000440  SUPPLIES       40,000           0      40,000      23,505.29         605.93      15,888.78   60.3% 
141400 000450  CLEANING ALLOWANC       49,920           0      49,920       8,350.74            .00      41,569.26   16.7% 
141400 000460  UNIFORMS      140,000           0     140,000      80,374.11            .00      59,625.89   57.4% 
141400 001010  OFFICE SUPPLIES        8,200           0       8,200       2,809.16          89.87       5,300.97   35.4% 
141400 001030  COMPUTER-SOFTWARE       21,000           0      21,000       8,048.00            .00      12,952.00   38.3% 
141400 001040  COMPUTER MAINTAIN        7,000           0       7,000         211.86       3,678.34       3,109.80   55.6% 
141400 001090  WELLNESS PROGRAM        8,000           0       8,000       7,137.15            .00         862.85   89.2% 
141400 001300  MEALS        1,600           0       1,600         231.37            .00       1,368.63   14.5% 
141400 001410  DUES/FEES/SUBSCRI        6,000           0       6,000       4,302.14            .00       1,697.86   71.7% 
141400 001620  VEHICLE IMPACT FE        1,200           0       1,200         949.98            .00         250.02   79.2% 
141400 001665  RADIO SUBSCRIBER        9,885           0       9,885       9,882.40            .00           2.60  100.0% 
141400 001990  MISCELLANEOUS       16,000           0      16,000       6,590.44            .00       9,409.56   41.2% 
141400 039980  CAPITAL OUTLAY <       37,000           0      37,000      21,965.64            .00      15,034.36   59.4% 
141400 084725  BUIDING/GROUNDS M        9,000           0       9,000       3,659.88            .00       5,340.12   40.7% 

 
TOTAL FIRE DEPARTMENT                  8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,834,611.27       9,013.39   1,898,395.34   78.3%

 
 
 
 
 

https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3GoxL4EWWWvOPweS9iBo23%2F9WS1BjOJipuzyNdQIZ%2Bbltz215AYsoUNK9BPYsFw
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92YJkjvWKphryqFnUhstVke00q0NcQbqIFXtRwmcwkfa1RVrjZNaoWYKwfwNqzvs
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Otczt1MWYjcU2Erruyb5jw%2BL1Nt%2Bnagd2BgJPLAkx27wwdzTdMfMhnl3qlOQO%2FNB
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HHl%2Fpvl6PyYV0VLYujU6XvFLLK3c6E6ExwsGouhqbvvc3hFmuyKwo1wOoU9G0C1
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zY1QLXaiOnmHDL8iVZTYcl4cexcmK0WhBWyIJKcVnMB1rLUe4KiXcy%2Fuc8DktSev
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQCtenH6DpUEIT1D5MxRcZbVx3pHFkAa3DSpzEccS0Pj1wtUL36sAKGRcFgPVqRi
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hlx8XkzRtluri2jVp3qSj58olZP3kd7lz0qzwmbuikXEUrSr3pHyhzsH8R6QnT6D
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FrCMDDGfCV8oCkoT2f%2BOMdDurfPFuwc9gddBr1%2FLLs7z6i6v%2FTQZ80f0h5a7zdMq
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9aepKzLHa8unNqIW0Fgulxhd%2BnSSmp8j6l5%2FlqgeIHgj9aLx%2FCLGXAP1Vy3lnyP2
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BYuJ6dxhmj9lk28jtyKqyphrS%2B9E1sZBiUbmPMdhLdS%2BoepSImIEd0nvFlLh6CcG
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KFmuUnniqcsKWjhAc9z7rSF9j33pnpG86ojjzWdidvG1xJ8cefyANKMS5jfr%2FRYI
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WL%2B1vnsXd1DE8QvukwtONANUyA0O2YxYTWEOH29ShUF7GecfsATjQSpx2rY%2B5gaE
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZVECB%2Bps1rpGK29MahQzVMlkWp8zh%2BFyMhkQriDuILEf%2FnWsfW8IZGy4pKxldD9
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzGLsgpkDJqh2Nv6LbFHTJgDHzSDTKzpT1ZfphsuQXuqKMpSHd0nbZjyaV2IhW2NtJgkt5G6DoxZhto8S6jQXg%3D%3D
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7bvLNOOzT0xOR6PJSRyBqpz1In8yCbqlk4QZdCXXdwBQM7MiMxEqjE6t%2FNJy1%2F7B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JnjitGwr%2Fs%2FFGF2pwZsp7ZRUyQx%2F6l2kErVSiapP9J2y5diIkgs1tH%2FZtepUgZsI
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yF86tsEronpS1xJvyc%2B7zZqgsDhcCimUEjEyaYQ4m%2BoBByYhI39nt10Z00ySV59U
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jSoy66B5P47Go9BBooNFZw7w6nn8aMMichkFEWBqzRYJEGTPA4x5xO6ArS414953
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OuotmTA5k5S9vS9wc3txmFQAzv55L%2FOchZULqF%2B7DWGr2tKnRgmwcwgw0kDng8d7
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewEYsshHqool%2BxGtjlWhKTpf0j%2BsIDhuTG0Kj8vvH6ytOxyxgA98lfiCiLCiH888
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6U7pCyT%2BqMlTQtwIXtErWd3HgQsvnahLGkQbO0GQwyEROCsFeP5iyIm1EVhK3mH9
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XS3H7my7keg%2F5W1oXWYUzVEeZCUbleH8Rbtzdgm932SU7kSTABcUGahEpv8%2FdZA%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jKFDTuhGhdp8e7osAjii36z%2FmnhEC6gNqmG%2FK0Eg7jnJnv3BwOcSszCQbDMwnkvY
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=332Iy3r7KbNgB%2B31c8fGthcHnCF0qn8ybw2kPSPwFj9j6rDbB2oW0Nu8djBfBGYI
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocvEcdC9plAFyN%2B74CCO0c8JzWHfavzpI%2FiBRB4MGCuLtP5wFyC%2FxVkXsvFO46H%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvmfBGa4cIbFqoCTkqQ722KE85FduXkJKV1fRzJt9prNhlBXfu8gjcsxUegrr%2BGO
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BNp%2FS%2B2AkMG33%2F1T2F4hQZossRniiAOmTd1nZO%2Bk%2FHEcUVXUlVVufg%2F8a9DZQJPb
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2F%2Bzax7gDkccJVnd5idf8eGLAWRaL4baulzWIlGC6HD9d1HxTtMrgk8XSw7IlCot
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RIfFvdAmooei6m37TxNUccnaVX96UrjL1zADfYy3o8bT433d8D31MX6hukFaOU7x
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1n9LyrjmbYuJRpIAdDbxJ61QNcuQ%2FITQn1bzxhi4zF0grQABuzap7UUvwCOfxABe
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wdZamOWayJqm3cl2sJRjoltcPT%2BwmLuLlicnbZSlp9Dm%2FNQj6bhNwG63XBz486Wb
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7XYchQWD5KXXXK%2F9Klo2NQ9%2BXM3pOo2Q03B3FC%2FolAOlKYuJvnI8%2F9tMd5XSIwsh
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mGOfRdSRQWbQAjSbThWjogLdwxR60ZnclZj2Q7TgYmAspebrexmjrZe%2BMvoyQnCA
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BIKnnM5KNi3NkgQ7bzKpbBWFTW4hXuno0kW0X%2FVYkuarABVrMWPEwYQGJamylSz
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcvtQFzWU4oTydcmQiLGJY7BiUaAW5TVgrXM%2Bv1ljVoWaI6wHBDVvqQ6Yw5syOmb
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qwTQZiVkR0thPaO5WxKrJwoGrJKsv%2FKqZMhYSAwQAb8BtdZNLkZPrl7PdlOuJrSe
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2w3wMLt%2FzqMKqXYnX2h8zjmzCUGAEtar%2FqgxuKKJV63lqV%2FnGQ%2BjT0UHm%2FGqgyQA
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owo%2FSVlNnh%2FaDRRNNUldu1%2FpHoBrVrIKI4P6k%2BpnlvGk8q%2FOjrv%2BlE5mZKOk9L4x
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ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
TOTAL GENERAL FUND - OPERATING         8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,834,611.27       9,013.39   1,898,395.34   78.3%

 
TOTAL EXPENSES    8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,834,611.27       9,013.39   1,898,395.34
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ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
GRAND TOTAL    8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,834,611.27       9,013.39   1,898,395.34   78.3%

 
                                      ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Melissa Coker Russell **                                      
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